

ORDER BELOW EXH.01 IN CR.M.A. NO. 93/2025

Sumaiya Mehraj Baig Vs. Mehraj Aslam Baig
(CNR No.MHAU05-001111-2025)

Call domestic incident report from Protection Officer and
issue notice/s to respondent/s.

Vaijapur.
Date- 07.04.2025

(Smt. S. K. Khan)
2nd Jt.Civil Judge J.D., Vaijapur.

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that the contents of this P.D.F. file order are same, word
to word, as per the order dictated by P.O.

Name of the Stenographer	: Shubham B. Jadhav, Stenographer Grade-III,
Court	: Smt. S. K. Khan 2 nd Jt. C.J.J.D Vaijapur, Dist. Aurangabad.
Date of order	: 07.04.2025
Order signed by the presiding officer on	: 07.04.2025
Order uploaded on	: 07.04.2025